
Summer Worship Schedule
Sunday, July 2 - 10:00 AM
Virtual Worship with Dan Jackson - Posted to  FB Page

Sunday, July 9 - 10:00 AM
Morning Worship - Church & Streaming - FB Page - Dan Jackson

Sunday, July 16 - 5:00 PM
Evening Worship & Discussion - Zoom Link & Guides Available by 
request to office@piucc.org;    Simple Potluck following service;  

Sunday, July 23- 10:00 AM
Morning Worship - Church & Streaming - FB Page - Jennifer Gillis-White

Sunday, July 30 - 10:00 AM
Mantle Lake Park Picnic Shelter - Brief worship & enjoying God's natural 
gifts.  Bring your own Picnic.  Water, Coffee, Dessert provided.  

Sunday, August 6 - 10:00 AM
Morning Worship - Church & Streaming - FB Page - Dan Jackson

Sunday, August 13 - 5:00 PM
Evening Worship & Discussion - Zoom Link & Guides Available by 
request to office@piucc.org;   Lemonade & Cookies follow service.

Sunday, August 20 - 5:00 PM
Evening Worship & Discussion - Zoom Link & Guides Available by 
request to office@piucc.org;    Simple Potluck following service;  

Sunday, August 27 - 10:00 AM
Morning Worship - Church & Streaming - FB Page - Dan Jackson

Sunday, September 3 - 10:00 AM
Virtual Worship with Rev. Robert Grove-Markwood - Posted to  FB Page

https://www.pirec.org/facilities-and-parks/mantle-lake-park.html

